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What school does your ch... 4

X Fremont ES

©® 91

1. My child is academically challenged at this
school.
Disagree

7.7%
Neither Agree nor

Disagree Agree
18.7% 46.2%
Strongly Agree

23.1%

3. Staff at this school help me understand which
courses my child needs to take to graduate from...
Strongly Disagree

5.8%
Disagree

5.8%
Strongly Agree ]
105% Neither Ag'ree nor
Disagree
73.3%
5. Staff at this school treat students fairly.
Disagree
2.2%
Neither Agree nor
Disagree
Agree
9.9% -
Strongly Agree 50.5%
37.4%
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GUSD Parent Culture Survey 2017-18 (Responses)

2. Staff at this school help me understand my
child's college and career opportunities after hig...

Agree
Neither Agree nor
74.4% Disagree
74.4%

3.3%
4. Staff at this school care about students.

Disagree

8.9%
Strongly Agree

10%

Neither Agree nor
Disagree

4.4%
Agree st v A
ron ree
40.7% gy 9
54.9%

6. There is an adult at this school my child trusts to
talk to when he/she is in need.

Disagree
6.6%

Neither Agree nor
Disagree

24.2%

Agree
35.2%

Strongly Agree
34.1%

&
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7. This school provides activities that promote
cultural diversity and awareness.

Strongly Disagree ‘

2.2%

Disagree

9. In the last 12 months, has your child reported to
you being pushed, shoved, slapped, hit, or kicke...

9.9%
Yes
20%
80% No
80%

Strongly Agree

20.9%

11. In the last 12 months, has your child reported to
you being discriminated against — in school or on...

Neither Agree nor
Yes
4.4%
No
95.6%

Disagree
23.1%

13. In the last 12 months, has your child reported to
you that they have been approached about using...

Agree
44%

Yes
1.1%

No

98.9%
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GUSD Parent Culture Survey 2017-18 (Responses)

8. | feel that my child is safe at this school.

Agree
49.5%

10. If you answered "yes" to question 9, did you or
your child report the incident to your school?

Yes
12.3%
No
13.7%

12. If you answered "yes" to question 11, did you or
your child report the incident to your school?

Yes
No
2.9%
94.2% Not Applicable
94.2%

14. In the last 12 months, has your child reported to
you that they have been approached about using...

Neither Agree nor
Disagree

2.2%

Strongly Agree
48.4%

Not Applicable
74%

Yes
1.1%

No
98.9%
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15. This school has clean, adequately stocked,
well-maintained facilities.

Disagree

1.1%

Neither Agree nor
Disagree

7.8%

Strongly Agree
34.4%

Agree
56.7%

17. Staff at this school treat me with respect.

Neither Agree nor
Disagree

3.3%
Agree

Strongly Agree

42.9% 53.8%
. 0

19. Staff at this school respond to my concerns/

needs/ requests in a timely manner.
Disagree

GUSD Parent Culture Survey 2017-18 (Responses)

16. | feel welcome at this school.

Disagree

2.2%

Neither Agree nor
Disagree

Strongly Agree
5.5% gy 9
Agree 50.5%
41.8%

18. Staff at this school take my concerns seriously.

Disagree

1.1%
Neither Agree nor

Disagree Agree
14.4% 43.3%
Strongly Agree

41.1%

20. This school actively seeks input from parents
and families before making important decisions.

4.4%

Neither Agree nor

Disagree Strongly Agree
11% 42.9%
Agree

41.8%

21. This school encourages me to participate in
organized school or district events and parent gr...
Disagree
1.1%

Neither Agree nor
Disagree

2.4% Strongly Agree
Agree 52.7%
41.8%
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Disagree

12.1%

Strongly Agree Agree
B7% 40.7%

Neither Agree nor
Disagree

28.6%

What school does your child attend? What school d

Fremont ES
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